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Doug Hutchings 
Vice President, Development 
Douglas.Hutchings@aah.org 
 
Jackie Pufundt, CFRE 
Director of Development 
Jacqueline.Pufundt@aah.org 
 
Amy Valenzio 
Development Manager 
Amy.Valenzio@aah.org 
 
Raquel Bautista Holton 
Development Manager 
Raquel.BautistaHolton@aah.org 
 
John Holmberg, CFP 
Vice President, Gift Planning  
John.Holmberg@aah.org 
 
Ina Owens 
Vice President, Government, Corporate and Foundation Relations 
Ina.Owens@aah.org 
 
Jennifer Thanos 
Vice President, Events and Donor Engagement 
Jennifer.Thanos@aah.org 
 
Leslie Wininger 
Vice President, Corporate Philanthropy  
Leslie.Wininger@aah.org 
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